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                LUNCH

  

  

 

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

MUS 1080, etc. Priv Voice (Gill)

MUS 1020, etc. Priv Piano (Carriere)

MUS 1030, etc. Priv Guitar (Carey)

MUS 1090, etc. Priv Comp (Dunbar)

MUS 1040, etc. Priv Brass (Woeste)

 

BUS 2400 Princ of Acctg I (OBryan)

ARRANGED COURSES:

MUS 4905 Intern/Music (Dunbar)

BUS 4905 Business Internship (Benson)

CPS 4905 Intern/Couns (Schletty)

ICS 4905 Intern/Cross-Cult (Divino)

MIN 4905 Intern/Gen Min (Sprinkle)

MIN 4915 Intern/Pastoral (Sprinkle)

BTH 4110 Genesis (Sprinkle)

MIN 3400 Princ of Leadership (Damon)

BTH 2000 OT Poet/Prop Lit (Sprinkle)

LNG 2101 French IA (Haglund)

MIN 4810 Sr Project Pastoral (Sprinkle)

HIS 4905 Inter/History (Stout)

BTH 4800 Theol Res Paper (Staff)

MUS 4850 Sr Recording (Dunbar)

                                  NSQ 1500 Environmental Science (Cole)

                                  NSQ 1500 Environmental Science (Cole)

COM 1200 Freshmen Sem (McKinney)

BCL 3401 Greek Exeg Meth (Haglund)

BTH 4110 Genesis (Sprinkle)

CROSSROADS COLLEGE FALL 2012 COURSE SCHEDULE                                                                     MORNINGS

BUS 3100 Principles of Marketing (Benson)

COM 1201-1 Beginning Composition (Picker)

EDU 3890 Exceptional Learners (Jerpbak)

PSY 3000 Psychology of Counseling (Schletty)

MUS 2501 Music History & Lit I (Woeste)

MUS 2501 Music History & Lit I (Woeste)

COM 1201-1 Beginning Composition (Picker)

EDU 3890 Exceptional Learners (Jerpbak)

PSY 3000 Psychology of Counseling (Schletty)

MIN 3400 Princ of Leadership (Damon) SOC 1500 Economics (Benson)

BTH 2000 OT Poet/Prop Lit (Sprinkle) BCL 3401 Greek Exeg Meth (Haglund)

BCL 3101 Hebrew Grammar (Sprinkle)

MUS 4800 Sr Recital (Dunbar)

MUS 1700

Crossroads Chorale 

(Dunbar)

12:20 - 1:20 PM

SPM 1000 Intro to Sprt Mgmt (AD)

MON

MIN 4925 Intern/FYC (Jerpbak)

MUS 1101 Music Theory I (Dunbar) SOC 1200 Human Geography (Divino)

SOC 1200 Human Geography (Divino)

SPM 1000 Intro to Sprt Mgmt (AD)

COM 1201-2 Beginning Composition (Burgstaler)

MUS 2101 Music Theory III (Dunbar)

                                            NSQ 1100 Introduction to Life Science (Cole)

 SOC 3140 Conflict Management (Damon) 

          Spiritual Formation Groups

PER 1930 Racquetball (AD)

MEETINGS/LUNCH

MUS 1101 Music Theory I (Dunbar) SOC 1200 Human Geography (Divino)

COM 1709 Staged Reactions (Burgstaler)

         

CHAPEL

HUM 3000 Philos Found (Weedman) BTH 4360 Later Pauline Theology (Weedman)

HUM 3000 Philos Found (Weedman) BTH 4360 Later Pauline Theology (Weedman)

HUM 3000 Philos Found (Weedman) BTH 4360 Later Pauline Theology (Weedman)

MUS 1705 Vocal Essemble (Dunbar)

Meetings/Lunch

COM 1709 Staged Reactions (Burgstaler)

MUS 1700

Crossroads Chorale 

(Dunbar)

12:20 - 1:20 PM                                            NSQ 1100 Introduction to Life Science (Cole)

BUS 3100 Principles of Marketing (Benson)

               Faculty/Staff Prayer 

MUS 1700

Crossroads Chorale 

(Dunbar)

12:20 - 1:20 PM

BCL 3101 Hebrew Grammar (Sprinkle)

BCL 3101 Hebrew Grammar (Sprinkle)

BCL 3101 Hebrew Grammar (Sprinkle)

MIN 3400 Princ of Leadership (Damon) SOC 1500 Economics (Benson)

MUS 1705 Vocal Essemble (Dunbar)

BTH 2000 OT Poet/Prop Lit (Sprinkle) BCL 3401 Greek Exeg Meth (Haglund)

BTH 4110 Genesis (Sprinkle)

SPM 1000 Intro to Sprt Mgmt (AD)

MUS 1101 Music Theory I (Dunbar)

SOC 1500 Economics (Benson)

 SOC 3140 Conflict Management (Damon) MUS 2101 Music Theory III (Dunbar)

         LUNCH

MUS 2101 Music Theory III (Dunbar)

MUS 1706 Worship Band (Dunbar)
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EVENINGS:

BTH 1250 NT Lit II:A,Ep,Rv (Weedman)

PER 1100 Lifetime Aerobics (4:00-6:00 p.m.)

MIN 3600 Homiletics I (Walston)

MUS 3100 Music Tech (Dunbar) 

MUS 3100 Music Tech (Dunbar) 

FRI

BTH 1000 NT Lit I: Gosp (Haglund)

BTH 1250 NT Lit II:A,Ep,Rv (Weedman)

BTH 3000 Hermeneutics (Sprinkle)
Chorale (contd)

SPM 4200 Sprt Mktg & Promo (AD)

THURS

WED

TUES

BTH 4470 Biblical Theology of Missions (Divino)

COM 1201-2 Beginning Composition (Burgstaler)

COM 2300 Creative Writing (Picker)

CPS 3510 Person & Work of the Counselor (Schletty)

HUM 2700 Ethics in Modern World (Haglund)

BCL 2401 Greek Grammar I (Haglund)

MIN 3600 Homiletics I (Walston)

BCL 2401 Greek Grammar I (Haglund)

CPS 4690 Couns/Ethn Div (Schletty)

PER 1500 Weightlifting (AD)MUS 2111 EarTrg/SightSng III (Dunbar)

PER 2870 Women's Volleyball

PER 2870 Women's Volleyball

PER 2350 Men's Basketball

PER 2370 Women's Basketball

PER 2550 Men's Soccer

SOC 3350 Parenting Models (Jerpbak)

CPS 3510 Person & Work of the Counselor (Schletty)

HUM 2700 Ethics in Modern World (Haglund)

SOC 3350 Parenting Models (Jerpbak)

SOC 3200 Human Sexuality (Jerpbak)

BTH 1000 NT Lit I: Gosp (Haglund) HUM 1000 Introduction to World Views (Haglund)

COM 1201-2 Beginning Composition (Burgstaler) BUS 1000 Introduction to Business (Benson)

COM 2300 Creative Writing (Picker)

PER 2350 Men's Basketball

PER 2370 Women's Basketball

PER 2550 Men's Soccer

BCL 2401 Greek Grammar I (Haglund)

PER 2870 Women's VolleyballCPS 3500 Techniques of Counseling (Schletty)

SPM 4200 Sprt Mktg & Promo (AD)

MIN 2500 Ministry & Evangelism (Divino)

BTH 3000 Hermeneutics (Sprinkle)

MIN 3600 Homiletics I (Walston)

BTH 1000 NT Lit I: Gosp (Haglund)

MON

HUM 1000 Introduction to World Views (Haglund)

BTH 1250 NT Lit II:A,Ep,Rv (Weedman) MIN 2500 Ministry & Evangelism (Divino)

Chorale (contd)

CROSSROADS COLLEGE FALL 2012 COURSE SCHEDULE                                              AFTERNOONS - EVENINGS

CPS 4420-70 Found. Mar. Fam. Syst. (TBA), 11/13 - 12/18 BUS 1500 Personal Finance (Walston, C.), 8/22-12/14

BUS 3400-70 Bus. Ethc. Worldviews (Benson), 11/13 - 12/18

TUESDAYS (Compass, 6 - 10 PM) WEDNESDAYS (6 - 9 PM)

BTH 2000-70 OT Poet & Proph (Sprinkle), 8/28 - 9/25 HIS 4100 Phil. of History (Stout), 8/22 - 12/14

MONDAYS (6 - 9 PM) MIN 3500-70 Person & Wrk Minist. (Walston), 10/2 - 11/6 MUS 1706 Wors Bnds (Dunbar), 8/24 - 12/14, 7-11 PM

HUM 2010 Wrld Civ 1500-Present (Stout) 8/22 - 12/14 CPS 3300-70 Theor. Pers. Psych.(Schletty), 10/2 - 11/6

MIN 4150 Church Planting (Coon) 8/22-12/14

PER 2370 Women's Basketball

PER 2550 Men's Soccer

PER 2870 Women's Volleyball

PER 1400 Golf (4:00-6:00 p.m.)

MUS 2201 Piano Proficiency I (Carriere) 3:30-5:30

SOC 3200 Human Sexuality (Jerpbak)

BTH 3000 Hermeneutics (Sprinkle)

SPM 4200 Sprt Mktg & Promo (AD)

CPS 3500 Techniques of Counseling (Schletty)

PER 2350 Men's Basketball

PER 2370 Women's Basketball

PER 2550 Men's Soccer

PER 2870 Women's Volleyball

PER 2350 Men's Basketball

PER 2370 Women's Basketball

PER 2550 Men's Soccer

MUS 1111 EarTrg/SightSng I (Dunbar)

Chorale (contd)

BUS 1000 Introduction to Business (Benson)

MIN 3601-80 Public Speaking for Ministry (McGinnis), 11/5-12/16 

PSY 1000-80 General Psychology (Schletty), 11/5-12/16

BTH 3700 Theol. Rest. Movem. (Weedman) 8/22-12/14 MIN 4300-70 Past. Counseling (Walston), 11/13-2/18 NSQ 1050 Math Lib Arts (Hunskor), 8/22 - 12/14

BUS 2400 Principles of Acct. I (O'Bryan) 8/22-12/14 BUS 4100-70 Princ. Marketing (Benson), 10/2-11/6 THURSDAYS (6 - 9 PM)

ONLINE CLASSES:

ICS 2500-80 Principles Wrld Missions (Divino), 8/27-10/7

HUM 2200-80 Lit. & Western Culture (Haglund), 8/27-10/7 

BTH 3300-80 Theo. Pract. Worship (Dunbar) 10/1-11/11 

CPS 3700-80 Christian Counseling (TBA) 10/1-11/11 

CPS 4690 Couns/Ethn Div (Schletty)

BTH 4470 Biblical Theology of Missions (Divino)

PER 2350 Men's Basketball


